P11 000071943

(Requestor's Name)				
(Nequestors Marile)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



400210090694

07/19/11--01019--003 **70.00



7. Shipper MR 1 / 504

w11-38083

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Drool, Co.						
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	<u>LUDE SUFFIX</u>)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED	·			
FROM: Susanne Snider Name (Printed or typed)						
Name (Printed or typed) 1648 Taylor Road #127						
A	ddress		0			
Port Orange, FL 32128 City, S	State & Zip		AH 9: 32			
(386) 316-3415 Daytime Te	lephone number	<u> </u>	ယ စာ			
susanne@thedrool.org E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual repor	t notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



"Building a pet-friendly community one paw at a time"

August 4, 2011

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations ' Corporate Records PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Attn: Justin M. Shivers, Regulatory Specialist II

Dear Sir:

As the former owner of dissolved Non-Profit corporation, The Drool, Inc., I hereby attest that the name The Drool, Inc. may be released for use.

Yours (ruly)

Susanne Snider Vice President

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF VOUSIA

Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 5 day of Alb. 2011, by (name of person making statement). System & Shide &



Personally Known OR Produced Identification _____
Type of Identification Produced

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION in compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor			
1.	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 748 Taylor Road #127 ort Orange, Fl. 32128	Mailing address, if different is:	
Our mission is	PURPOSE ich the corporation is organized is: to serve the communities pet frien nger pet friendly community through		
	es of stock is:100,000		
Name and Tit	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO le: Stephanie Martin, President 6280 Paradise Island Court Port Orange, FL 32128	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Tit Address:	le:Susanne Snider, Treasurer 611 Katherine Street South Daytona, FL 32119	Name and Title:Address:	
Name and Tit Address:	le: Robert Sharpe, Vice President 4499 Hidden Village Drive Port Orange, FL 32127	Address:	
The name and Flor	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	AS T
Name: Address:	Susanne Snider 611 Katherine Street South Daytona, EL 32119		
	INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is: Susanne Snider 611 Katherine Street South Daytona, FL 32119		9:38
Having been name this certificate, Lam	d as registered agent to accept service of proce familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ess for the above stated corporc egistered agent and agree to act	ation at the place designated in in this capacity
-	Required Signature/Registered Agent		7/15/11 Date
I submit this document to the De	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein at partment of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true. I am aware that the fa ony as provided for in s.817.155,	lse information submitted in a F.S.
	Paguired Signature/Incorporator		7/15/11